KOLOA - GREEN STUDIO

2829 Ala Kalanikaumaka Street, Suite B121 - Koloa

3:30-4:15 PM
'afl 4:15-5:00 PM
ol 5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:30 PM
6:30-7:15 PM

Beginning Breaking (Ben)

Int/Adv Breaking (Ben)

Lion King Rehearsal - Leads (Nana)
Hip Hop 2 (Halia)

Legit Crew* (Tora)

3:30-4:15 PM
lal 4:15-5:15 PM
5:15-6:00 PM
6:15-7:15 PM

Ballet 1 (Nana)

Ballet 2 (Nana)

Pointe Work (Pre, 1 & 2) (Nana)
Circuit SculptA (Daniella)

10:15-11:00 AN My 1st Dance Class w/ParentA (Jackie)
Z8 3:30-4:15 PM
4:15-5:00 PM
af 5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:45 PM
6:45-7:30 PM

Jazz & Contemporary 1 (Tora)
Beg Jazz & Acro (Jamie Z./Halia)
Int Tricks & Acro (Jamie Z./Halia)
Jazz 4 (Jamie Z.)

Force Company (Jamie Z.)

8:15-9:15 AM
3:30-4:15 PM
78 4:15-5:00 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:45 PM
6:45-8:00 PM

Circuit SculptA (Daniella)
Beginning Ballet (Halia)
Hip Hop (Halia)

Royalty Crew (Halia)
Ballet 3 (Nana)

Ballet 4 (Nana)

3:30-4:30 PM
=8 4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:15 PM

Int. Contemporary and Modern (Amanda)
Adv. Contemporary & Modern (Amanda)
Breaking Crew (Ben)

12/11/2025

5-8
8-18

9-13

7-11
9+
9+

Teen/Adult

1-3
7-11
5-8

9+
14+

X

Teen/Adult

5-7
8-11
X
11+
13+

12+
14+

X

5/6

1/2/7

5/6

B
3
1/3/7
5/6
5/6

2
4
1/3/5/6

A

A

A

8:15-9:15 AM
3:30-4:15 PM
4:15-5:00 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:30 PM
6:30-7:45 PM

10:30-11:30 AM
3:30-4:15PM
4:15-5:00 PM
5:15-6:00 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
7:00-7:45 PM

9:00-11:00 AM
3:30-4:15 PM
4:15-5:00 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:30 PM

10:15-11:00 AM
3:30-4:15 PM
4:15-5:00 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:45 PM
6:45-7:30 PM

3:45-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM

10:00-11:00 AM

KOLOA - RED STUDIO

2829 Ala Kalanikaumaka Street, Suite B119 - Koloa

Circuit SculptA (Daniella)

Pointe Work (Pre, 1 & 2) (Nana)
Ballet Corps Company (Nana)

Lion King Rehearsal - Leads (Nana)
Prima Ballet Company (Nana)
Adult Open BalletA (Nana)

Adult Open TapA (Kelly)

Ballet & Tap (Kelly)

Musical Theatre & Tap 1 (Kelly)
Elevate Company (Jackie)

Jazz 3 (Jackie)

Advanced Tap (Jackie)

Magical MorningsA (Tora)
Hip Hop & Tumbling (Halia)
Beginning Ballet (Tora)
Electric Crew (Tora)
Musical Theatre (Kelly)

My 1st Dance Class w/ParentA (Rebecca)
Ballet & Tap (Jackie)

Hip Hop (Jackie)

Musical Theatre (Jackie)

Jazz 2 (Jackie/Kailana)

Rise Company (Jackie)

Senior Piece (Rebecca)
Int. Choreography (Rebecca)

Lion King Rehearsal - Leads (Nana)

Hula & Tahitian - Starts Jan 17 (Heiura)

A\ O
Teen/Adult -
9+ -
X 5/6
X 5/6
X 5/6
13+ -
13+ -
5-7 5
7-11 2
X 1/217
12+ 3
X 1/2/7
3-5
3-5 2
2-4 6
X 1/4
9-14 2
1-3 -
3-5 2
5-7 3
5-8 3
9-13 3
X 1/3/7
Inviteonly  1/4
12+ 2
X 5/6
5-10 4

DA

LIHUE

3-2600 Kaumuali’i Hwy, Suite A2, Lihue

3:15-4:00 PM  Jazz & Acro (Halia)
4:00-4:45PM  Hip Hop (Halia)
4:45-5:30PM  Tap 1 (Kelly)

5:30-6:15 PM  Musical Theatre (Kelly)
3:30-4:15PM Beginning Ballet (Halia)
4:15-5:00 PM  Hip Hop 2 (Halia)

5:00-5:45 PM  Jazz & Lyrical 2 (Halia)
5:45-6:30 PM  Tilt Company (Halia)
3:30-4:15PM  Intermediate Tap (Kelly)
4:15-4:45PM  Tap Company (Jackie)
4:45-5:45 PM Ballet 2 (Nana)

5:45-6:30 PM  Hype Crew (Jackie)
6:30-7:15PM  Adult Open Hip HopA (Jackie)
3:30-4:15PM  Ballet 1 (Nana)

4:15-5:00 PM  Jazz & Lyrical 1 (Rebecca)
5:00-5:45 PM  Hip Hop & Tumbling (Rebecca)

10:15-11:00 AM My 1st Dance Class w/ParentA (Jackie)
3:30-4:15PM  Ballet & Tap (Jackie)
4:15-5:00 PM Ballet & Tap (Jackie)
5:00-5:45 PM Musical Theatre (Jackie)
PR 0 AT KAUA AR ORIA
0 0 A Rehe & Sho Ap 0

Show 1: Moments Pre-Show: Friday May 1, 6:00 PM
Show 2: Moments Yellow Show: Saturday, May 2 at 4:00 PM
Show 3: Moments Blue Show: Saturday, May 2 at 6:00 PM
Show 4: Moments Pink Show: Sunday, May 3 at 4:00 PM

0 BA & P SHO A Rehearsals & Sho
Show 5: The Lion King Ballet: May 16 at 4:00 PM
Show 6: The Lion King Ballet: May 17 at 1:00 PM
Show 7: Jump Showcase: May 17 at 3:00 PM (Competitors only)

5-8
5-8
6-10
6-10

3-5
8-13
9+

X

€-13
b3
9-13

X

7-11
7-11
3-5

1-3
3-5
5-7
5-8

N oA NN

1/3/7

1/477
5/6
17217

(Jan 7-Feb 11)

N O A



