



SPRING SESSION 2026

STARTS JANUARY 5, 2026

KOLOA - GREEN STUDIO

2829 Ala Kalanikaumaka Street, Suite B121 - Koloa

KOLOA - RED STUDIO

2829 Ala Kalanikaumaka Street, Suite B119 - Koloa

LIHUE

3-2600 Kaumuali'i Hwy, Suite A2, Lihue

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:30-4:15 PM	Beginning Breaking (Ben)	5-8	2
4:15-5:00 PM	Int/Adv Breaking (Ben)	8-18	4
5:00-5:45 PM	Lion King Rehearsal - Leads (Nana)	x	5/6
5:45-6:30 PM	Hip Hop 2 (Halia)	9-13	3
6:30-7:15 PM	Legit Crew* (Tora)	x	1/2/7

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
8:15-9:15 AM	Circuit Sculpt^ (Daniella)	Teen/Adult	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Pointe Work (Pre, 1 & 2) (Nana)	9+	-
4:15-5:00 PM	Ballet Corps Company (Nana)	x	5/6
5:00-5:45 PM	Lion King Rehearsal - Leads (Nana)	x	5/6
5:45-6:30 PM	Prima Ballet Company (Nana)	x	5/6
6:30-7:45 PM	Adult Open Ballet^ (Nana)	13+	-

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:15-4:00 PM	Jazz & Acro (Halia)	5-8	2
4:00-4:45 PM	Hip Hop (Halia)	5-8	2
4:45-5:30 PM	Tap 1 (Kelly)	6-10	4
5:30-6:15 PM	Musical Theatre (Kelly)	6-10	2

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:30-4:15 PM	Ballet 1 (Nana)	7-11	5
4:15-5:15 PM	Ballet 2 (Nana)	9+	5/6
5:15-6:00 PM	Pointe Work (Pre, 1 & 2) (Nana)	9+	-
6:15-7:15 PM	Circuit Sculpt^ (Daniella)	Teen/Adult	-

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:30-11:30 AM	Adult Open Tap^ (Kelly)	13+	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Ballet & Tap (Kelly)	5-7	5
4:15-5:00 PM	Musical Theatre & Tap 1 (Kelly)	7-11	2
5:15-6:00 PM	Elevate Company (Jackie)	x	1/2/7
6:00-7:00 PM	Jazz 3 (Jackie)	12+	3
7:00-7:45 PM	Advanced Tap (Jackie)	x	1/2/7

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:30-4:15 PM	Beginning Ballet (Halia)	3-5	5
4:15-5:00 PM	Hip Hop 2 (Halia)	8-13	3
5:00-5:45 PM	Jazz & Lyrical 2 (Halia)	9+	3
5:45-6:30 PM	Tilt Company (Halia)	x	1/3/7

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:15-11:00 AM	My 1st Dance Class w/Parent^ (Jackie)	1-3	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Jazz & Contemporary 1 (Tora)	7-11	4
4:15-5:00 PM	Beg Jazz & Acro (Jamie Z./Halia)	5-8	4
5:00-5:45 PM	Int Tricks & Acro (Jamie Z./Halia)	9+	3
5:45-6:45 PM	Jazz 4 (Jamie Z.)	14+	4
6:45-7:30 PM	Force Company (Jamie Z.)	x	1/4/7

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
9:00-11:00 AM	Magical Mornings^ (Tora)	3-5	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Hip Hop & Tumbling (Halia)	3-5	2
4:15-5:00 PM	Beginning Ballet (Tora)	2-4	6
5:00-5:45 PM	Electric Crew (Tora)	x	1/4
5:45-6:30 PM	Musical Theatre (Kelly)	9-14	2

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:30-4:15 PM	Intermediate Tap (Kelly)	9-13	-
4:15-4:45 PM	Tap Company (Jackie)	x	1/4/7
4:45-5:45 PM	Ballet 2 (Nana)	9-13	5/6
5:45-6:30 PM	Hype Crew (Jackie)	x	1/2/7
6:30-7:15 PM	Adult Open Hip Hop^ (Jackie)	(Jan 7-Feb 11)	

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
8:15-9:15 AM	Circuit Sculpt^ (Daniella)	Teen/Adult	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Beginning Ballet (Halia)	5-7	5
4:15-5:00 PM	Hip Hop (Halia)	8-11	3
5:00-5:45 PM	Royalty Crew (Halia)	x	1/3/7
5:45-6:45 PM	Ballet 3 (Nana)	11+	5/6
6:45-8:00 PM	Ballet 4 (Nana)	13+	5/6

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:15-11:00 AM	My 1st Dance Class w/Parent^ (Rebecca)	1-3	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Ballet & Tap (Jackie)	3-5	2
4:15-5:00 PM	Hip Hop (Jackie)	5-7	3
5:00-5:45 PM	Musical Theatre (Jackie)	5-8	3
5:45-6:45 PM	Jazz 2 (Jackie/Kailana)	9-13	3
6:45-7:30 PM	Rise Company (Jackie)	x	1/3/7

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:30-4:15 PM	Ballet 1 (Nana)	7-11	6
4:15-5:00 PM	Jazz & Lyrical 1 (Rebecca)	7-11	2
5:00-5:45 PM	Hip Hop & Tumbling (Rebecca)	3-5	4

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:30-4:30 PM	Int. Contemporary and Modern (Amanda)	12+	2
4:30-5:30 PM	Adv. Contemporary & Modern (Amanda)	14+	4
5:30-6:15 PM	Breaking Crew (Ben)	x	1/3/5/6

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
3:45-4:30 PM	Senior Piece (Rebecca)	Invite only	1/4
4:30-5:30 PM	Int. Choreography (Rebecca)	12+	2
5:30-7:00 PM	Lion King Rehearsal - Leads (Nana)	x	5/6

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:15-11:00 AM	My 1st Dance Class w/Parent^ (Jackie)	1-3	-
3:30-4:15 PM	Ballet & Tap (Jackie)	3-5	4
4:15-5:00 PM	Ballet & Tap (Jackie)	5-7	6
5:00-5:45 PM	Musical Theatre (Jackie)	5-8	2

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:00-11:00 AM	Hula & Tahitian - Starts Jan 17 (Heiura)	5-10	4

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:00-11:00 AM	Hula & Tahitian - Starts Jan 17 (Heiura)	5-10	4

TIME	CLASS	AGE	SHOW
10:00-11:00 AM	Hula & Tahitian - Starts Jan 17 (Heiura)	5-10	4

NO CLASSES: Mar 16-21 (Spring Break), Apr 3 (Good Friday), Apr 30*, May 1, 2, 4, 14*, 15, 16 (Theater rehearsals/Shows)
*Circuit Sculpt meets on 4/30 & 5/14

TUITION: \$21/class (45-60min)

DROPS INS: \$24/CLASS (^ for select classes)

COSTUME FEE: Required for performing classes (\$45-\$70)

MASTER PLAN: Enroll in 5 classes, get up to 3 free (one per student).

PAYMENT PLANS: Available — email us to set up.

SESSION END DATES:

Shows 1-4: May 3, 2026

Shows 5-7: May 17, 2026

Classes not in a show: May 13, 2026

SPRING SHOWS AT KAUAI WAR MEMORIAL:

MOMENTS SHOWCASE: Rehearsals & Shows April 30-May 3

Show 1: Moments Pre-Show: Friday May 1, 6:00 PM

Show 2: Moments Yellow Show: Saturday, May 2 at 4:00 PM

Show 3: Moments Blue Show: Saturday, May 2 at 6:00 PM

Show 4: Moments Pink Show: Sunday, May 3 at 4:00 PM

THE LION KING BALLET & JUMP SHOWCASE: Rehearsals & Shows May 14-17

Show 5: The Lion King Ballet: May 16 at 4:00 PM

Show 6: The Lion King Ballet: May 17 at 1:00 PM

Show 7: Jump Showcase: May 17 at 3:00 PM (Competitors only)